Street Stocks

Place
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Car#
1
4A
40L
o7
32R
16
20
33F
2D
9

5
41S
61A
75
04
68
404
57

Name

Kelly McDonald
Adam Applebee
Phil Lovvorn
Graig Osborne
Tahlan Rogers
Shannon Collins
Jared Simmons
Jay Fletcher
Jeremy Davis
David Schmidt
Brad Hicks

Ronnie Speelman

Anthony Prather
Donald Jackson
Rod McCombs
Robert Carver
Rowe Lovvorn
Keith Hammans

20-Apr
69
59
59
54
52
52
44
44
44
42
41

38
36
35
35
32
10



